
MEN’S DIVISION 198.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joseph Neuenschwander Coffeyville Field-Kindley 197.2 350.0 10

2 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 191.8 325.0 8

3 Joey Miller McPherson High School 187.6 295.0 6

4 James Redford Wellington High School 190.0 295.0 4

5 Catch Delaney McPherson High School 194.8 290.0 2

6 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 187.3 275.0 1

7 Westin Rose Circle High School 187.6 245.0 0

8 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington High School 197.9 225.0 0

9 Carson Pound Circle High School 181.6 220.0 0

10 Brock Simmons Rose Hill High School 194.0 215.0 0

11 Nathan Curran Winfield High School 194.8 215.0 0

12 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 185.4 210.0 0

13 John Summers Wellington High School 189.3 205.0 0

14 Ethan Brungardt Wellington High School 188.3 200.0 0

15 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 197.3 200.0 0

16 Enrique Becerra Wellington High School 185.0 185.0 0

17 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 194.3 175.0 0

18 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 191.4 155.0 0

19 Riley Nichols Wellington High School 190.0 0 0

20 Sage Strader Wellington High School 194.0 0 0

21 Morice Ayers Wellington High School 196.0 0 0

Men’s Division 198.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 191.8 470.0 10

2 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 187.3 455.0 8

3 Westin Rose Circle High School 187.6 450.0 6

4 Joey Miller McPherson High School 187.6 435.0 4

5 Brock Simmons Rose Hill High School 194.0 415.0 2

6 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 185.4 385.0 1

7 James Redford Wellington High School 190.0 370.0 0

8 Carson Pound Circle High School 181.6 350.0 0

9 John Summers Wellington High School 189.3 345.0 0

10 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington High School 197.9 345.0 0

11 Joseph Neuenschwander Coffeyville Field-Kindley 197.2 315.0 0

12 Nathan Curran Winfield High School 194.8 270.0 0

13 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 194.3 265.0 0

14 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 191.4 255.0 0

15 Enrique Becerra Wellington High School 185.0 235.0 0

16 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 197.3 235.0 0

17 Ethan Brungardt Wellington High School 188.3 0 0

18 Riley Nichols Wellington High School 190.0 0 0

19 Sage Strader Wellington High School 194.0 0 0

20 Catch Delaney McPherson High School 194.8 0 0

21 Morice Ayers Wellington High School 196.0 0 0

Men’s Division 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Catch Delaney McPherson High School 194.8 340.0 10

2 Joey Miller McPherson High School 187.6 285.0 8

3 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 187.3 275.0 6

4 Westin Rose Circle High School 187.6 275.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 191.8 245.0 2

6 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington High School 197.9 245.0 1

7 James Redford Wellington High School 190.0 235.0 0

8 Joseph Neuenschwander Coffeyville Field-Kindley 197.2 235.0 0

9 Brock Simmons Rose Hill High School 194.0 205.0 0

10 Enrique Becerra Wellington High School 185.0 195.0 0

11 Carson Pound Circle High School 181.6 190.0 0

12 John Summers Wellington High School 189.3 190.0 0

13 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 185.4 185.0 0

14 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 194.3 170.0 0

15 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 191.4 165.0 0

16 Nathan Curran Winfield High School 194.8 150.0 0

17 Ethan Brungardt Wellington High School 188.3 0 0

18 Riley Nichols Wellington High School 190.0 0 0

19 Sage Strader Wellington High School 194.0 0 0

20 Morice Ayers Wellington High School 196.0 0 0

21 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 197.3 0 0

Men’s Division 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 191.8 1040.0 10

2 Joey Miller McPherson High School 187.6 1015.0 8

3 Chayden Knapp Ottawa High School 187.3 1005.0 6

4 Westin Rose Circle High School 187.6 970.0 4

5 James Redford Wellington High School 190.0 900.0 2

6 Joseph Neuenschwander Coffeyville Field-Kindley 197.2 900.0 1

7 Brock Simmons Rose Hill High School 194.0 835.0 0

8 Jaxon Highbarger Wellington High School 197.9 815.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 185.4 780.0 0

10 Carson Pound Circle High School 181.6 760.0 0

11 John Summers Wellington High School 189.3 740.0 0

12 Nathan Curran Winfield High School 194.8 635.0 0

13 Catch Delaney McPherson High School 194.8 630.0 0

14 Enrique Becerra Wellington High School 185.0 615.0 0

15 Jacob Andrews Ottawa High School 194.3 610.0 0

16 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 191.4 575.0 0

17 Joseph Rodriguez Fort Scott High School 197.3 435.0 0

18 Ethan Brungardt Wellington High School 188.3 200.0 0

19 Riley Nichols Wellington High School 190.0 0 0

20 Sage Strader Wellington High School 194.0 0 0

21 Morice Ayers Wellington High School 196.0 0 0


